LASEC® CATALOGUE
SUGAR INDUSTRY SOLUTIONS
A RANGE OF QUALITY PRODUCTS
AND SERVICES TO SUIT THE NEEDS
OF THE SUGAR INDUSTRY
INDEX
CONTENTS
CONSUMABLES                    03

INDEX
The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product.                                                                                               E&OE
 +27 21 531 7504      sales@lasec.com      www.lasec.com
02
MEDIA BOTTLES
Clear, Round with Blue Screw Cap
Our borosilicate media bottles have a GL45 pouring ring, blue screw cap, are
autoclave safe and have excellent thermal performance.
The 250 ml and 500 ml media bottles are our most popular media bottles for the
Sugar Industry.
Lasec® introduces our best-selling glassware and media bottle
range for the Sugar Industry. We offer a wide range of
high-quality, durable, temperature-resistant autoclavable bottles,
perfect for laboratory use.
LASEC® CODE DESCRIPTION UOM
G2BOT021C-000050 Media Bottle - Clear 50 ml Pk 10
G2BOT021C-000100 Media Bottle - Clear 100 ml Pk 10
G2BOT021C-000250 Media Bottle - Clear 250 ml Pk 10
G2BOT021C-000500 Media Bottle - Clear 500 ml Pk 10
G2BOT021C-001000 Media Bottle - Clear 1000 ml Pk 10
G2BOT021C-002000 Media Bottle - Clear 2000 ml Pk 10
G2BOT021C-005000 Media Bottle - Clear 5000 ml Pk 6
G2BOT021C-001000 Media Bottle - Clear 10 000 ml Pk 10
The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product.                                                                                               E&OE
 +27 21 531 7504      sales@lasec.com      www.lasec.com
03

Easily detect,
enumerate and
differentiate
between
microorganisms
present in your
production
plant or end
product using our
comprehensive
Neogen culture
media range.
LASEC® SUGAR SOLUTIONS
FILTRATION
LASEC® CODE DESCRIPTION UOM
FLAS25AC2050 Syringe Filter Cellulose Acetate 0.2 μm 25 mm Sterile PK 50
FLAS25AC4550 Syringe Filter Cellulose Acetate 0.45 μm 25 mm Sterile  PK 50
FLSC1110647ACN Membrane Filter Cellulose Acetate 0.45 μm 47 mm Sterile PK 100
FLASMCE800047N Membrane Filter Mixed Cellulose Esters 8.0 μm 47 mm PK 100
FLSC1140647ACN Membrane Filter Cellulose Nitrate Gridded 0.45 μm 47 mm Sterile PK 100
FLAS1GL003-00047 Glass Fibre MGA 1.6 μm 47 mm PK 100
FLAS3308185 Filter Paper 3W Sugar 185 mm (POL Analysis) PK 100
Whether you need to remove impurities
from your sample or collect suspended
solids for testing, we have the solution
for you.